
Lyon (7-4-1, 4-1-1) -vs- Eureka (4-6-3, 2-2-1)
10/14/2023 at Eureka (McKinzie Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/14/2023
Attendance: 60
Stadium: McKinzie Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Lyon 2 2 4
Eureka 0 0 0

Lyon 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Rangel, Gabriel 0 0 0 0 71
DEF 3 Crivilatti, Lucas 0 0 0 0 79
DEF 4 McGeown, Aidan 1 0 0 0 79
FWD 9 Esquivel, Martin 1 0 0 1 67
MID 10 Galca, Andrei 6 3 3 0 71
DEF 16 Biasi, Tomas 1 1 0 0 73
FWD 19 Oliveira, Erik 0 0 0 1 73
DEF 20 Jacob, Ronaldo 0 0 0 0 79
MID 22 Nunes, Matheus 1 1 1 0 73
MID 27 De Oliveira, Filipe Santana 2 1 0 0 67
MID 29 Rangel, Micah 0 0 0 0 33

Substitutes
MID 2 Runarsson, Axel 0 0 0 0 17
DEF 6 Eadie, Alex 0 0 0 0 23
MID 7 Peterson, Nate 0 0 0 0 57
FWD 11 Campos, Rafael 0 0 0 0 17
MID 12 Giesbrecht, Gustavo 0 0 0 0 19
FWD 14 Ragan, Traviss 0 0 0 0 11
FWD 17 Harrod, Jackson 0 0 0 0 23
MID 23 Prater, Taylor 0 0 0 0 11
DEF 25 Chavez, Juan 0 0 0 0 11
FWD 33 Del Gobbo, Cristian 0 0 0 0 17
GK 44 Scudder, Lance 0 0 0 0 19

Totals 12 6 4 2 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Rangel, Gabriel 70:22 0 4
44 Scudder, Lance 19:38 0 2

Totals 0 6

Eureka 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Cady, Brecken 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 2 Herrera, Santiago 0 0 0 0 71
FWD 7 Alleyne, Khalili 1 1 0 0 51
MID 8 DeCarlo, Michael 0 0 0 0 64
DEF 9 Russow, Tyler 2 1 0 0 72
MID 10 Arries, Troy 1 1 0 0 73
MID 11 Russow, Jacob 0 0 0 0 50
MID 14 Jueliger, Daniel 1 0 0 0 25
FWD 16 Mungu, Raphael 0 0 0 0 35
MID 17 Edmondson, Jake 1 1 0 0 73
DEF 23 Andrews, Aiden 0 0 0 0 73

Substitutes
MID 3 Williamson, Ben 0 0 0 0 11
MID 5 Romero, Logan 0 0 0 0 32
DEF 12 Halla, Caden 0 0 0 0 16
FWD 13 Guyton, Eli 3 2 0 0 42
MID 15 Adamson, Jacob 0 0 0 0 18
FWD 18 Peich, Owen 0 0 0 0 45
MID 19 Banks, Chase 0 0 0 0 17
MID 20 Beaumont, Michael 0 0 0 0 17
FWD 21 Mroz, Mason 1 0 0 0 32
DEF 22 Spahn, Garrett 0 0 0 0 11
MID 24 Wesoloski, Teddy 0 0 0 0 47
MID 25 Cisneros, Mauricio 0 0 0 0 15
FWD 26 Kabesa, Joyce 0 0 0 0 10

Totals 10 6 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Cady, Brecken 90:00 4 2

Totals 4 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Lyon 6 6 12
Eureka 4 6 10

Saves By Period
Lyon 2 4 6
Eureka 2 0 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Lyon 1 4 5
Eureka 1 5 6

Fouls By Period
Lyon 8 0 8
Eureka 11 1 12

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

09:23 LYO Andrei Galca Erik Oliveira
GOAL by LYO Galca, Andrei Assist by Oliveira,
Erik.

42:40 LYO Matheus Nunes Martin Esquivel
GOAL by LYO Nunes, Matheus Assist by
Esquivel, Martin.

50:19 LYO Andrei Galca GOAL by LYO Galca, Andrei.
65:18 LYO Andrei Galca GOAL by LYO Galca, Andrei.



 
Cautions and Ejections: 32:53 (YELLOW), #29 Micah Rangel (LYO)   



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 EUR Cady, Brecken at goalie for Eureka
00:00 LYO Rangel, Gabriel at goalie for Lyon
02:55 LYO Foul on Biasi, Tomas.
03:55 EUR Foul on Alleyne, Khalili.
04:38 LYO Foul on Oliveira, Erik.
05:11 EUR Shot by EUR Russow, Tyler, top left, saved by Rangel, Gabriel.
05:20 EUR Corner kick [05:20].
07:28 EUR Foul on Jueliger, Daniel.
09:23 LYO GOAL by LYO Galca, Andrei Assist by Oliveira, Erik.

Lyon 1, Eureka 0
12:08 EUR Shot by EUR Jueliger, Daniel.
12:58 LYO Foul on McGeown, Aidan.
15:22 LYO Foul on Jacob, Ronaldo.
17:45 LYO Foul on Nunes, Matheus.
18:18 LYO Foul on Rangel, Micah.
19:00 EUR Shot by EUR Russow, Tyler, out top.
20:11 LYO Shot by LYO Biasi, Tomas, bottom center, saved by Cady, Brecken.
20:38 LYO Shot by LYO De Oliveira, Filipe Santana, top, saved by Cady, Brecken.
22:51 LYO Foul on Nunes, Matheus.
23:38 EUR Foul on Arries, Troy.
25:00 EUR EUR substitution: Romero, Logan for Jueliger, Daniel.
26:40 LYO Foul on Esquivel, Martin.
27:25 EUR Foul on Mungu, Raphael.
27:59 LYO Shot by LYO Galca, Andrei, out right.
28:12 EUR EUR substitution: Kabesa, Joyce for Mungu, Raphael.
28:46 LYO Corner kick [28:46].
30:10 EUR Foul on Andrews, Aiden.
32:18 EUR Foul on Alleyne, Khalili.
32:46 LYO Shot by LYO Galca, Andrei, out right.
32:53 LYO Yellow card on LYO Rangel, Micah.
32:53 LYO LYO substitution: Peterson, Nate for Rangel, Micah.
33:33 LYO Offside against Lyon.
35:50 EUR EUR substitution: Peich, Owen for Romero, Logan.
36:15 EUR Foul on Peich, Owen.
36:33 EUR Foul on Russow, Jacob.
38:42 EUR EUR substitution: Mroz, Mason for Alleyne, Khalili.
38:42 EUR EUR substitution: Guyton, Eli for Russow, Jacob.
38:42 EUR EUR substitution: Wesoloski, Teddy for Kabesa, Joyce.
39:11 EUR Foul on Edmondson, Jake.
40:25 EUR Foul on Peich, Owen.
42:40 LYO GOAL by LYO Nunes, Matheus Assist by Esquivel, Martin.

Lyon 2, Eureka 0
44:10 EUR Shot by EUR Arries, Troy, bottom left, saved by Rangel, Gabriel.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 LYO

FOR LYO: , #1 Rangel, Gabriel, #3 Crivilatti, Lucas, #4 McGeown, Aidan, #9 Esquivel, Martin, #10 Galca, Andrei, #16
Biasi, Tomas, #19 Oliveira, Erik, #20 Jacob, Ronaldo, #22 Nunes, Matheus, #27 De Oliveira, Filipe Santana, #7
Peterson, Nate.

45:00 EUR
FOR EUR: , #1 Cady, Brecken, #2 Herrera, Santiago, #21 Mroz, Mason, #8 DeCarlo, Michael, #9 Russow, Tyler, #10
Arries, Troy, #13 Guyton, Eli, #18 Peich, Owen, #24 Wesoloski, Teddy, #17 Edmondson, Jake, #23 Andrews, Aiden.

46:02 LYO Offside against Lyon.
47:55 LYO Shot by LYO De Oliveira, Filipe Santana, out top.
50:19 LYO GOAL by LYO Galca, Andrei.

Lyon 3, Eureka 0
53:33 LYO Shot by LYO Esquivel, Martin.
53:51 LYO Corner kick [53:51].
54:20 LYO Shot by LYO McGeown, Aidan, out left.
55:22 EUR EUR substitution: Romero, Logan for DeCarlo, Michael.
55:52 EUR EUR substitution: Russow, Jacob for Wesoloski, Teddy.



56:46 EUR EUR substitution: Alleyne, Khalili for Peich, Owen.
56:48 EUR Shot by EUR Alleyne, Khalili, bottom center, saved by Rangel, Gabriel.
56:55 EUR Corner kick [56:55].
59:05 EUR EUR substitution: Wesoloski, Teddy for Mroz, Mason.
59:05 EUR EUR substitution: Peich, Owen for Alleyne, Khalili.
60:52 LYO Shot by LYO Galca, Andrei, out top.
61:47 EUR Corner kick [61:47].
62:48 EUR EUR substitution: Adamson, Jacob for Russow, Tyler.
64:26 EUR Foul on Adamson, Jacob.
65:18 LYO GOAL by LYO Galca, Andrei.

Lyon 4, Eureka 0
65:29 LYO Corner kick [65:29].
66:24 EUR EUR substitution: Cisneros, Mauricio for Russow, Jacob.
66:24 LYO LYO substitution: Eadie, Alex for Esquivel, Martin.
66:24 LYO LYO substitution: Harrod, Jackson for De Oliveira, Filipe Santana.
66:57 LYO Offside against Lyon.
68:03 EUR Corner kick [68:03].
68:40 EUR Shot by EUR Edmondson, Jake, bottom left, saved by Rangel, Gabriel.
70:22 EUR EUR substitution: Halla, Caden for Herrera, Santiago.
70:22 EUR EUR substitution: DeCarlo, Michael for Romero, Logan.
70:22 LYO LYO substitution: Scudder, Lance for Rangel, Gabriel.
70:22 LYO LYO substitution: Giesbrecht, Gustavo for Galca, Andrei.
72:37 EUR EUR substitution: Beaumont, Michael for Arries, Troy.
72:37 EUR EUR substitution: Banks, Chase for Edmondson, Jake.
72:37 EUR EUR substitution: Romero, Logan for Andrews, Aiden.
72:37 LYO LYO substitution: Campos, Rafael for Biasi, Tomas.
72:37 LYO LYO substitution: Del Gobbo, Cristian for Oliveira, Erik.
72:37 LYO LYO substitution: Runarsson, Axel for Nunes, Matheus.
73:39 EUR Shot by EUR Guyton, Eli, bottom left, saved by Scudder, Lance.
76:13 LYO Corner kick [76:13].
76:13 LYO Corner kick [76:13].
78:05 EUR EUR substitution: Spahn, Garrett for DeCarlo, Michael.
78:05 EUR EUR substitution: Mroz, Mason for Cisneros, Mauricio.
78:05 LYO LYO substitution: Prater, Taylor for Crivilatti, Lucas.
78:05 LYO LYO substitution: Chavez, Juan for McGeown, Aidan.
78:05 LYO LYO substitution: Ragan, Traviss for Jacob, Ronaldo.
78:49 EUR EUR substitution: Williamson, Ben for Romero, Logan.
79:28 EUR Shot by EUR Guyton, Eli, top right, saved by Scudder, Lance.
79:34 EUR Corner kick [79:34].
79:51 EUR Shot by EUR Mroz, Mason.
79:55 EUR Corner kick [79:55].
80:26 EUR Shot by EUR Guyton, Eli, out top.
80:43 EUR EUR substitution: Russow, Tyler for Adamson, Jacob.
80:43 EUR EUR substitution: Alleyne, Khalili for Guyton, Eli.
83:51 EUR EUR substitution: Mungu, Raphael for Peich, Owen.
84:36 LYO Offside against Lyon.
85:02 EUR Offside against Eureka.
86:46 EUR EUR substitution: Cisneros, Mauricio for Halla, Caden.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


